
TUITION and FEE SCHEDULE 2023–2024

1100 Cherry Rd. Memphis TN 38117  |   901-767-4494

						      Little Harding: 6 weeks–JK

Financial Obligation

Tuition Details

•	 Tuition for the school year program is paid over ten months, August–May. Tuition for the year-round program is paid over twelve months, 
August–July.

•	 All monthly payments will be drafted on the 5th or the 20th of the month depending on your selection in the FACTS Management billing system.

•	 Tuition is all-inclusive (tech fees, student accident insurance, before-school care, and student admission to most home athletic events).

•	 A multi-child discount of $400/year for the second child and $600/year for each additional child is awarded to families with Little Harding–grade 
12 students attending five-day programs.

Payments Required with Contract
•	 A nonrefundable deposit of one month’s tuition is required with the enrollment contract. This deposit will be applied toward the final month’s 
balance at Harding Academy.

•	 A new student matriculation fee of $150 is required with the contract.

Non-Payment Policy
•	  A $30 returned check/draft charge will be charged for each returned item.

•	  Payments are considered late if not paid by the end of the month. A $25 per month late payment charge will be charged on accounts not paid 
on time.

•	  Students will not be allowed to attend Little Harding if last month’s charges are not paid.

Monthly Tuition

Program Days Tuition

School Year Learn & Play
School Calendar, August–May
7:00 a.m.–3:15 p.m.

5 Days $1,145

3 Days (T,W,T) $750

2 Days (M,F) $520

School Year Learn & Play Plus
School Calendar, August–May
7:00 a.m.–6:00 p.m.

5 Days $1,390

3 Days (T,W,T) $895

2 Days (M, F) $620

Year-round Learn & Play
Year-round Calendar (closed for only 19 holidays/yr.)
7:00 a.m.–3:15 p.m.

5 Days $1,270

3 Days (T,W,T) $820

2 Days (M, F) $570

Year-round Learn & Play Plus
Year-round Calendar (closed for only 19 holidays/yr.)
7:00 a.m.–6:00 p.m.

5 Days $1,560

3 Days (T,W,T) $1,000

2 Days (M, F) $685

NOTE: JK is available 5 days or 3 days a week.

Prices Effective August 2023

Other Services

Meal Plans
Lunch meal plans for 2 years–JK are offered 
August–May following the school calendar. 
Meals are catered by Lexington Independents 
Food Sevice. Charges for the meal plan are 
added to your FACTS Management tuition 
account monthly.

Yearbook
A yearbook can be purchased for $120.


